09.04.2009
Sumpfstr. 3, CH-6300 Zug; Fax: 041 748 50 65, Tel: 041 748 50 60
e-mail: info@infochroma.ch, www.infochroma.ch
GC & LC Autosampler Syringes für CTC
GC Autosampler Syringes für CTC GC PAL Page 2 - 3
- with fi xed or removable needle, 0.47 mm OD, 50 mm length
- with fi xed or removable needle, 0.47 mm OD, 50 mm length, multipack of 6 syringes
- with fi xed or removable needle, 0.63 mm OD, 50 mm length
- with fi xed or removable needle, 0.63 mm OD, 50 mm length, multipack of 6 syringes
GC Autosampler Syringes for CTC GC PAL Page 4
- with fi xed or removable needle, 0.47 mm or 0.63 mm OD, various needle
 lengths and tips
GC Autosampler Syringes for CTC Headspace CombiPAL Page 5
- with fi xed Needle 0.47 mm or 0.63 mm OD, 50 mm length
LC Autosampler Syringes for CTC HTS, HTC & LC PAL Page 6
- with fi xed or removable needle, 0.72 mm OD, 50 mm length
Schweiz: infochroma ag; e-mail: info@infochroma.ch; Tel: +41 41 748 50 60
Deutschland: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH; e-mail: info@gtgvials.de; Tel: +49 36205 77 229 1
Order Code SGCT
Discount only applicable,
if order code is quoted on order
Volume Needle length Gauge OD Needle Tip Product No. P/N CHF/pcs Promotion Price
until 30.06.09
0.5 μl removable 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S05R-CTC-047 000 490 155.00 116.25
5 μl fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S5F-CTC-047 001 982 114.00 85.50
10 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S10F-CTC-047-GT * 002 977 80.00 60.00
10 μl fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S10F-CTC-047 * 002 980 74.00 55.50
10 μl removable 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S10R-CTC-047 002 982 104.00 78.00
10 μl (gastight) removable 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S10R-CTC-047-GT 002 985 109.00 81.75
25 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S25F-CTC-047-GT 003 700 104.00 78.00
25 μl fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S25F-CTC-047 003 980 124.00 93.00
100 μl (gastight) removable 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S100R-CTC-047-GT 005 333 145.00 108.75
100 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S100F-CTC-047-GT 005 700 119.00 89.25
250 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S250F-CTC-047-GT 006 700 117.00 87.75
500 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S500F-CTC-047-GT 007 700 123.00 92.25
GC Autosampler Syringes for CTC GC PAL
- with fi xed or removable need, 0.47 mm OD, 50 mm length
- with fi xed or removable need, 0.47 mm OD, 50 mm length, multipack
* auch als 6 Pack erhältlich siehe unten
Volume Needle length Gauge Needle OD Needle Tip P/N CHF/pcs Promotion Price
until 30.06.09
10 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8SK6-10F-CTC-047-GT 002 976 430.00 322.50
10 μl fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8SK6-10F-CTC-047  002 986 400.00 300.00
Schweiz: infochroma ag; e-mail: info@infochroma.ch; Tel: +41 41 748 50 60
Deutschland: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH; e-mail: info@gtgvials.de; Tel: +49 36205 77 229 2
Volume Needle length Gauge Needle OD Needle Tip 6 pack CHF/pcs Promotion Price
until 30.06.09
10 μl fi xed 50 mm 23 0.63 mm cone 8SK6-10F-CTC-063 002 971 400.00 300.00
10 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 23 0.63 mm cone 8SK6-10F-CTC-063-GT 002 972 430.00 322.50
Volume Needle length Gauge OD Needle Tip Produkte Nr P/N CHF/pcs Promotion Price
until 30.06.09
0.5 μl removable 50 mm 23 0.63 mm cone 8S05R-CTC-063 000 492 155.00 116.25
5 μl fi xed 50 mm 23 0.63 mm cone 8S5F-CTC-063 001 981 114.00 85.50
5 μl removable 50 mm 23 0.63 mm cone 8S5R-CTC-063 001 984 123.00 92.25
10 μl fi xed 50 mm 23 0.63 mm cone 8S10F-CTC-063 * 002 981 74.00 55.50
10 μl removable 50 mm 23 0.63 mm cone 8S10R-CTC-063 002 984 104.00 78.00
10 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 23 0.63 mm cone 8S10F-CTC-063-GT * 002 987 88.00 66.00
25 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 23 0.63 mm cone 8S25F-CTC-063-GT 003 987 123.00 92.25
100 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 23 0.63 mm cone 8S100F-CTC-063-GT 005 335 145.00 108.75
* auch als 6 Pack erhältlich siehe unten
- with fi xed or removable need, 0.63 mm OD, 50 mm length
- with fi xed or removable need, 0.63 mm OD, 50 mm length, multipack
Schweiz: infochroma ag; e-mail: info@infochroma.ch; Tel: +41 41 748 50 60
Deutschland: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH; e-mail: info@gtgvials.de; Tel: +49 36205 77 229
GC Autosampler Syringes for CTC GC PAL
3
Promotion Prices = net price, no further discounts applicable. Only valid if promotion code SGCT is quoted on order.
Prices excl. VAT, excl. postage and packaging CHF 15.00; Offer expires 30.06.2009
GC Autosampler Syringes for CTC GC PAL
- with fi xed or removable need, 0.47 mm or 0.63 mm OD, various needle lengths and tips
Schweiz: infochroma ag; e-mail: info@infochroma.ch; Tel: +41 41 748 50 60
Deutschland: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH; e-mail: info@gtgvials.de; Tel: +49 36205 77 229
Volume Needle length Gauge OD Needle Tip Product No. P/N CHF/pcs Promotion Price
until 30.06.09
10 μl fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm bevel 8S10F-CTC-047BV 002 705 90.00 67.50
10 μl fi xed 70 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S10F-CTC-70/047 002 978 50.00 37.50
10 μl fi xed 80 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S10F-CTC-80/047 002 992 88.00 66.00
10 μl removable 80 mm 26 0.47 mm cone 8S10R-CTC-80/047 002 995 104.00 78.00
25 μl (gastight) removable 50 mm 26 0.47 mm side hole / dome tip 8S25R-CTC-047SH-GT 003 988 166.00 124.50
Volume Needle length Gauge OD Needle Tip Product No. P/N CHF/pcs Promotion Price
until 30.06.09
10 μl fi xed 80 mm 23 0.63 mm cone 8S10F-CTC-80/063 002 989 86.00 64.50
100 μl removable 50 mm 23 0.63 mm side hole / dome tip 8S100R-CTC-063SH-GT 005 337 169.00 126.75
4
Promotion Prices = net price, no further discounts applicable. Only valid if promotion code SGCT is quoted on order.
Prices excl. VAT, excl. postage and packaging CHF 15.00; Offer expires 30.06.2009
Volume Needle length Gauge OD Needle Tip Product No. P/N CHF/pcs Promotion Price
until 30.06.09
1 ml fi xed 50 mm 23 0.63 mm side hole / dome tip 8S1MF-CTC-063SH-GT 008 130 260.00 195.00
1 ml fi xed 50 mm 26 0.47 mm side hole / dome tip 8S1MF-CTC-047SH-GT 008 135 290.00 217.50
2.5 ml fi xed 50 mm 23 0.63 mm side hole / dome tip 8S2.5MF-CTC-063SH-GT 008 630 260.00 195.00
2.5 ml fi xed 50 mm 26 0.63 mm side hole / dome tip 8S2.5MF-CTC-047SH-GT 008 635 310.00 232.50
GC Autosampler Syringes for CTC Headspace CombiPAL
- with fi xed needle, 0.47 mm or 0.63 mm OD, 50 mm length
Schweiz: infochroma ag; e-mail: info@infochroma.ch; Tel: +41 41 748 50 60
Deutschland: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH; e-mail: info@gtgvials.de; Tel: +49 36205 77 229 5
Promotion Prices = net price, no further discounts applicable. Only valid if promotion code SGCT is quoted on order.
Prices excl. VAT, excl. postage and packaging CHF 15.00; Offer expires 30.06.2009
Schweiz: infochroma ag; e-mail: info@infochroma.ch; Tel: +41 41 748 50 60
Deutschland: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH; e-mail: info@gtgvials.de; Tel: +49 36205 77 229
Volume Needle length Gauge OD Needle Tip Product No. P/N CHF/pcs Promotion Price
until 30.06.09
10 μl fi xed 50 mm 22 0.72 mm LC tip 8S10F-CTC-072LC 002 710 260.00 195.00
10 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 22 0.72 mm LC tip 8S10F-CTC-072LC-GT 002 965 290.00 217.50
10 μl fi xed 50 mm 22 0.72 mm side hole / dome tip 8S10F-CTC-072SH-GT 002 983 260.00 195.00
25 μl fi xed 50 mm 22 0.72 mm LC tip 8S25F-CTC-072LC 003 715 310.00 232.50
25 μl (gastight) removable 50 mm 22 0.72 mm LC tip 8S25R-CTC-072LC-GT 003 985 140.00 105.00
25 μl (gastight) removable 50 mm 22 0.72 mm side hole / dome tip 8S25R-CTC-072SH-GT 003 989 169.00 126.75
50 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 22 0.72 mm LC tip 8S25F-CTC-072LC-GT 004 810 174.00 130.50
100 μl (gastight) fi xed 50 mm 22 0.72 mm LC tip 8S100F-CTC-072LC-GT 005 715 119.00 89.25
LC Autosampler Syringes for CTC HTS, HTC & LC PAL
- with fi xed or removable need, 0.72 mm OD, 50 mm length
6
Promotion Prices = net price, no further discounts applicable. Only valid if promotion code SGCT is quoted on order.
Prices excl. VAT, excl. postage and packaging CHF 15.00; Offer expires 30.06.2009